
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP  

Bid No.  2022-0188-B 

Plano Parkway Intersection Improvements 

Project No. 7063 

 
Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  Tuesday, March 1, 2022 at 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1515 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  9 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 6 

Vendor:      Total Bid 

XIT Paving and Construction, Inc. $1,793,545.60 

Urban Infraconstruction, LLC $1,824,682.40 

HQS Construction, LLC $1,839,583.60 

A & B Construction, LLC $1,916,068.00 

Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. $2,087,346.30 

Ed Bell Construction Company $2,579,497.65 

Recommended Vendor: 
 

XIT Paving and Construction, Inc. $1,793,545.60 

  

 

Max Watanga  
3/1/2022 

 Max Watanga ,  Contract Administrator  Date 
 




